
 
 

 E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical 

Contractors of MSETCL on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender specification. 

 

Note: All eligible Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

Executive Engineer  

EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL 

Aurangabad.  

Sr. 

No. 

(1) 

Particular 

(2) 

Description 

(3) 

 
1 

 

Tender No. & Name of 

Tender : 

Tender no EE/EHV (O&M) /Division/Aurangabad/2019-20/T-25-    

( RFX No.7000014655)  

 

Tender for refilling of fire fighting equipments at various 

EHV Substation under EHV (O&M) Division Aurangabad-

Second Call; 

2 
Dates for download of 

Tender documents. 
From 11.12.2019, 00.00 Hrs. to. 18.12.2019, 23:45 Hrs. 

 
3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of Tender 

Documents. 

 
On or before 18.12.2019, 23:45Hrs 

 

4 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

 

19.12.2019 at 12.00 Hrs. onwards if possible 

5 Tender Amount Rs. 14,77,333.00 /- Approx.) 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 14773.33 /- 

 
7 

 
Tender Fees. 

PRICE: Rs. 525/- ({Tender Fees 500 + Rs.25 @ 5 % GST } 

(Non Refundable) 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer (O): Phone No. (0240)2346288, 2344657. 

Mob:-8554994853. & office adders Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL, wing 

No.04, Ground floor, New administrative Building, In the primes of the 132kV Harsool S/s 

,Opposite Central Jail, Jalgaon T point, Harsool, Aurangabad. EmailAddress: 

dyee2110@mahatrasco.in 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:dyee2110@mahatrasco.in
mailto:dyee2110@mahatrasco.in

